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Week 1

Brett
Mark
Bobby
Louie
Freddie
Ray Sr
Stinger
Ray Jr
Schellz

Week 2

Bobby
Louie
Schellz
Freddie
Ray Jr
Stinger
Brett
Mark
Ray Sr

Week 3

Ray Sr
Schellz
Mark
Ray Jr
Stinger
Freddie
Louie
Bobby
Brett

Week 4

Mark
Freddie
Brett
Ray Sr
Schellz
Stinger
Ray Jr
Louie
Bobby

Week 5

Schellz
Mark
Louie
Bobby
Ray Sr
Brett
Ray Jr
Stinger
Freddie

242
216
188
137
134
124
114

87

87

175
153
143
137
137
137
121
106

91

146
132
130
129
126
103
85
56
56

222
187
180
149
141
138
125
123

94

159
144
135
133
117
115
113

91

65

Week 6

Bobby
Mark
Schellz
Stinger
Freddie
Louie
Ray Jr
Brett
Ray Sr

Week 7

Mark
Ray Jr
Bobby
Schellz
Brett
Freddie
Louie
Stinger
Ray Sr

Week 8

Ray Jr
Mark
Schellz
Bobby
Ray Sr
Stinger
Louie
Freddie
Brett

Week 9

Freddie
Schellz
Ray Sr
Bobby
Ray Jr
Louie
Stinger
Mark
Brett

Week 10

Mark
Ray Jr
Bobby
Schellz
Freddie
Brett
Louie
Ray Sr
Stinger
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196
144
137
137
131
123
87
64
46

148
142
127
125
109
83
72
65
52

161
158
158
157
124
115
105
103

60

237
202
198
167
132
126
115
109

63

151
151
144
129
122
107
91
70
69
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Week 11

Schellz
Bobby
Ray Sr
Mark
Louie
Brett
Ray Jr
Stinger
Freddie

Week 12

Freddie
Ray Jr
Bobby
Ray Sr
Schellz
Brett
Louie
Stinger
Mark

Week 13

Schellz
Brett
Bobby
Mark
Ray Sr
Freddie
Louie
Stinger
Ray Jr

Week 14

Louie
Ray Sr
Mark
Freddie
Ray Jr
Brett
Schellz
Bobby
Stinger

Week 15

Freddie
Brett
Mark
Schellz
Ray Jr
Bobby
Ray Sr
Stinger
Louie

190
164
140
111
108
106
94
84
60

168
120
115
108
103
99
91
66
58

220
209
140
127
120
113
85
85
82

179
150
113
112
104
102
80
76
60

251
151
150
145
134
127
120
110

87

Week 16

Ray Jr
Freddie
Mark
Ray Sr
Bobby
Schellz
Brett
Stinger
Louie

Week 17

Ray Jr
Brett
Louie
Bobby
Schellz
Mark
Freddie
Ray Sr
Stinger
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199
155
128
103
102
81
78
59
54

173
153
135
127
117
113
107
103

72



